	County/System
	Contact
	Comments (1.o=full-time)

	Alleghany
	Patti Cox EC dir. 336-372-4345 x 244
	1.0 PT

	Bertie, Martin&Washington
	Roanoke Therapeutic Svc: Earle Barnard 252-792-7908
	 

	Brunswick
	Jessica Swencki EC dir. 910-253-2972
	1.0 PT; 1.0 PTA

	Burke
	Susan Griffin EC dir. 828-439-4312
	

	Cabarrus 
	Victor Shandor EC dir.  704-786-6191
	Part time PT

	Catawba 
	 828-464-8333; april_herman@catawba.k12.nc.us
	

	Charlotte/Mecklenburg
	Ellen Stewart 919-343-6340; t.travis@cms.k12.nc.us
	

	Cumberland
	Julie Aul EC dir. 910-678-2300
	1.0 PT

	Fort Bragg Schools
	Rita Pike  910-907-0232; Rita.Pike@am.dodea.edu ; http://jobsearch.usajob.opm.gov/a9dd16.asp  search for Fayetteville, NC for Fort Bragg Schools    Sue Zislis (current PT) tesuzis@alltel.net or 919-498-9321
	1.0 PT

	Gaston
	Sadie Broome EC dir. 704-866-6100
	1.0 PT 

	Gates
	Gail Hawkins EC dir. 252-357-3315
	0.5 PT

	Guilford
	Betty Anne Chandler, EC dir. 336-370-8100
	2.0 PT

	Halifax
	Jackie Wilson, EC dir. 252-583-5111
	1.0 PT

	Harnett
	Teresa Eason, 910-893-8151
	1.0 PT

	Haliwa Saponi Tribal School/Hollister
	Susette Spivey 919-853-3923 or susettespivey@yahoo.com
	Part-time PT

	Hoke
	Jan Needham, EC dir.  910-875-8009
	Part-time PT

	Johnston
	Wilma Bisesi, EC dir. 919- 934-6031
	1.0 PT

	Jones
	Mark Gupton, EC dir. 252-448-2531
	 

	Moore
	Kevin Allen, EC dir. 910-947-2342 or gallen@mcs.k12.nc.us;

 Allen Glenn, EC dir. 910-947-2976
	1.0 PT; 0.25 PTA

	Onslow
	Clara Talton EC dir. 910-455-2211
	1.5 PT

	Person
	Dorothy Johnson, EC dir. 336-599-2191
	1.0 PTA

	Randolph 
	Carol VonCannon EC director 336-318-6100
	1 Part-time PT

	Sampson
	Patricia Jones EC director 910-592-1401
	1

	Two Rivers Community School
	Stefanie@tworiverscommunityschool.net
	Very part-time PT

	Weldon City Schools (in Halifax Co.)
	Cynthia Debreaux, EC dir. 252-536-4821
	0.25 PT

	Wilson
	Jeanette Davis Jeanette.Davis@mail.wilson.k12.nc.us  252-399-7700
	Summer and 1.0 PT

	Forsyth/Winston-Salem
	Nita Callahan (lead PT) ncallahaa@wsfcs.k12.nc.us or 336-727-2504 x 3436
	1.0 PTA; 1.0 PT

	Wake
	Janet O'Neal (lead PT) phone 919-858-1642 or joneal@wcpss.net
	1.0 PT/12 month position

	Warren
	 Odell Clanton 252-257-3184; oclanton@wcsk12.org
	Part-time PT

	Yadkin
	Teresa Logan (EC director) 336-679-4013 or teresa.logan@yadkin.k12.nc.us
	1.0 PTA/10 month fulltime


